
EASTON COLLECTION
Easton 116" Sofa with Left-Arm Chaise in Tepic grey.
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EASTON

sofa + chair collection

sectional pieces

MADE IN North Carolina

MADE IN
North Carolina 

MADE IN
North 
Carolina 

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

DAWSON 
BONE TEPIC GREY

STOCKED FABRIC OPTIONS

71" LOVESEAT* 
Dawson Bone $1499
Tepic Grey $1499

71"

37"

CHAIR 
Dawson Bone $999
Tepic Grey $999

38"

37"

81" SOFA 
Dawson Bone $1599
Tepic Grey $1599

81"

37"

91" SOFA 
Dawson Bone $1699
Tepic Grey $1699

91"

37"

76" LEFT-ARM SOFA 
Dawson Bone $1599
Tepic Grey $1599

76" RIGHT-ARM SOFA 
Dawson Bone $1599 
Tepic Grey $1599

76"

37"

76"

37"

OTTOMAN 
Dawson Bone $599 
Tepic Grey $599

37"

37"

ARMLESS CHAIR 
Dawson Bone $899 
Tepic Grey $899

36"

37"

72" ARMLESS SOFA 
Dawson Bone $1499 
Tepic Grey $1499

72"

37"

CORNER 
Dawson Bone $999
Tepic Grey $999

37"

37"

LEFT-ARM CHAISE 
Dawson Bone $1499 
Tepic Grey $1499

40"

66"

RIGHT-ARM CHAISE 
Dawson Bone $1499 
Tepic Grey $1499

40"

66"

66" LEFT-ARM SOFA 
Dawson Bone $1499 
Tepic Grey $1499

66"

37"

66" RIGHT-ARM SOFA 
Dawson Bone $1499 
Tepic Grey $1499

66"

37"

*allow extra time

110" THREE-PIECE MODULAR SOFA
Dawson Bone $2897
Tepic Grey $2897

110"

37"37"



1/1/19

EASTON

21 stocked pre-confi gured sectional options

106" SOFA WITH LEFT- 
OR RIGHT-ARM CHAISE
Dawson Bone $2998
Tepic Grey $2998
Also available as 
116"x66"

66"
37"

106"

40"

DAWSON 
BONE TEPIC GREY

STOCKED FABRIC OPTIONS

103"x103" THREE-
PIECE SECTIONAL
Dawson Bone $3997
Tepic Grey $3997
Also available as 
113”x113”

37"

37"

103"

103"

147"x103" SIX-PIECE SECTIONAL
Dawson Bone $6094
Tepic Grey $6094

37" 37"

147"

103"

Also available 
as 147"x113"

103"

149"

37"

40"

66"

149"x103" FOUR-PIECE SECTIONAL 
WITH LEFT- OR RIGHT-ARM CHAISE
Dawson Bone $5496
Tepic Grey $5496
Also available as 149”x113”

110" THREE-PIECE MODULAR SOFA
Dawson Bone $2897
Tepic Grey $2897

110"

37"37"

146"x110" SIX-PIECE 
MODULAR SECTIONAL
Dawson Bone $5694
Tepic Grey $5694

146"

110"

37"

37"

146"x110" SEVEN-PIECE 
MODULAR SECTIONAL 
WITH OTTOMAN
Dawson Bone $6293
Tepic Grey $6293

146"

110"

37"

37"

146"x74" FIVE-PIECE MODULAR SOFA 
WITH OTTOMAN
Dawson Bone $4395
Tepic Grey $4395

146"

74"

37"

37"

146"x110" SEVEN-PIECE U-SHAPED 
MODULAR SECTIONAL
Dawson Bone $4994
Tepic Grey $4994

146"

74"

37"37"

146"x110" SEVEN-PIECE MODULAR SOFA 
WITH OTTOMAN
Dawson Bone $7592
Tepic Grey $7592

146"

110"

37"37"

80"X66" TWO-PIECE MODULAR 
SECTIONAL DOUBLE CHAISE
Dawson Bone $2998
Tepic Grey $2998

80"

66"

152"

40" 40"

66"

152"x66" THREE-PIECE U-SHAPED SECTIONAL
Dawson Bone $4497
Tepic Grey $4497

MADE IN North Carolina

MADE IN
North Carolina 

MADE IN
North 
Carolina 

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

91" SOFA WITH REVERSIBLE 
CHAISE
Dawson Bone $2299
Tepic Grey $2299

91"

66"
37"

32"


